
Mondrian Doha
P.O Box 24685

West Bay Lagoon, Doha, Qatar 



EAM Sales & Marketing

Mikel Ibrahim

Mikel.ibrahim@sbe.com

+974 6695 6459

Associate Director of Sales & Marketing

Peter Haber

Peter.haber@sbe.com

+974 3395 8048

Senior Sales Manager / Luxe Sales

PICT

RE

Mohammed Shejin

Mohammed.shejin@sbe.com

+974 5091 7578

Reservations Manager

Shafeen Ikbal

Shafeen.ikbal@sbe.com

+974 6682 2562



Anna Hill

Anna.hill@sbe.com

+974 3394 3853

Director of Rooms

Director of Front Office

PICT

RE

Camille Georgen

Camille.georgen@sbe.com

+974 6651 5704

Concierge

PICT

URE

PICT

URE

Elyor Abdujalilov

Mondriandoha-concierge@sbe.com

+974 4045 5555

EAM Food & Beverages

Sadbir Sharma

Sadbir.sharma@sbe.com

+974 6640 4928


